Telephone

-,

KwV

ESTABLISHED 1918

021 - 8073511
: 2012/018782/07

Re%a 3 No: 4110261833

E: FLO-ID 28503

Warshay lnvestments P'tg Ltd t/a KWV
Suider Paarl, 7646

Customer Order Date:
29.12.2023

1142209870
KWV Crder Number:

1108307468
Loading Status:

Customer Order Number:

73ikg

REMARKS: FCR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriesﬂa@kwv.co-za_

Gross Weight : 73.

901142 700024401 | Sour Monkey Apple 6(750ml + 6 Shot | Cs
500186 [705€24490 | KWV 10Yr 0ld Brandy 12x750ml cs
901341 |700025193 | Pearly Bay Sweet Rose Bag in Box 4x | Cs
901361 (700024481 | .CIAO Mango 6x2Lt Bag in Box cs
501433 [700025396 | Rooch Blast Black Curzant 4(6x440ml | ¢S

6 x 750

12 x 750
4 x 3000
6 x 2000
24 x 440

1.0 558.42 16.40
1.0 | 3,295.56 0.80
1.9 373.24
1.0 556,92 1.39
2.0 354.00
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70.03
490,37
55.99
82.45
106.20
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536.87
3,759.57
429.23
6€32.13
814.20

Delivered by

30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Liquor Runner Durban-

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer

Name:

Signature:

Date:

‘Name :

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Signature:
Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms

End nxt mth inv before 25th

ZAR

Name :
Bank:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




